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Company Name Website
AAA Hoosier Motor Club http://www.aaa.com
Aaron's Inc. https://www.aarons.com/careers
Aflac http://www.aflac.com/
Airstreams Renewable, Inc. http://www.air-streams.com
American Legion http://www.legion.org/
Bell Techlogix http://belltechlogix.com 
Bright House Networks https://www.mybrighthouse.com
Charles Schwab http://jobsearch.schwab.com/register.html?eresc=HiringOurHeroes
Cintas http://www.cintas.com
Comcast http://www.comcast-jobs.com
Communications Unlimited, INC. http://www.cuicable.com
COM-TECH Construction http://www.comtechservices.net
CruiseOne http://www.cruiseonefranchise.com
Cummins http://www.applytocummins.com/
CVS Caremark http://jobs.cvscaremark.com
Department of Veterans Affairs http://www.va.gov
Driver Force Staffing, LLC http://dfstaffing.com
Driving Ambition, Inc. http://www.da-drivers.com
Edward Jones http://www.edwardjones.com/en_US/fa/index.html&CIRN=520977
Elite Marketing Interactions http://www.elitemarketinginteractions.com/
Evens Time Inc. http://evenstime.com
Farmers Insurance Group http://www.farmersagent.com/rkelly1
Fastenal http://www.fastenal.com/web/home.ex
FedEx Express http://fedex.hodesiq.com/careers/job_search.aspx?User_ID=
Finance Center Federal Credit Union http://www.fcfcu.com/
First Command Financial Services http://www.firstcommand.com/squared-away/
Fishers Police Department Http://www.fishers.in.us
Franciscan St Francis Health http://www.franciscanstfrancis.org
GameStop http://www.gamestop.com/
Grifols http://www.grifolsusa.com/portal/en/US/about_grifols
Health & Hospital Corporation of Marion County http://www.hhcorp.org/
Hilton Indianapolis Hotel & Suites http://www.besthotelcareers.com
Holland http://www.hollandregional.com/careers
Home Depot https://www.homedepot.com
Honda Manufacturing of Indiana, LLC http://indiana.honda.com
Humana http://www.humana.com/resources/about/careers.aspx
Indiana State Personnel Department http://www.in.gov/spd
Indianapolis Fire Department https://www.indy.gov/ifd
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Indianapolis Motor Speedway http://www.indianapolismotorspeedway.com
Internal Revenue Service http://www.irs.gov
IU Health http://iuhealth.org/
Lowe's Stores http://www.lowes.com
Metropolitan School District of Pike Township http://www.pike.k12.in.us
Mike's Carwash http://www.mikescarwash.com
Monarch Beverage http://monarch-beverage.com/
NCR  http://www.ncr.com/about_ncr/careers/apply_now/index.jsp
Palmer Trucks Kenworth of Indianapolis http://www.palmertrucks.com
Penske Automotive Group http://www.penskeindy.com
Premiere Credit Http://www.premierecredit.com
Quality Drivers http://www.driveQD.com
Raytheon http://www.raytheon.com/
Regions Financial http://WWW.Regions.com
Rent-A-Center http://www6.rentacenter.com/Rent-A-Center-Home.html
Republic Airways Holdings http://www.rjet.com/employment.asp
Ricker's http://www.RickersRewards.com
Rolls-Royce http://www.rolls-royce.com/careers/
RR Donnelley https://www.rrdonnelley.com
SAP America, Inc. http://sap.com/veteranstowork
Securitas Security Services USA http://www.securitasjobs.com
Speedway Convenience Stores http://speedway.com
ST. Vincent Health http://jobs.stvincent.org
Star Transport http://www.startransport.com
Starwood Hotels http://www.sheraton.jobs/indianapolis
State Farm http://www.denise.sfagentcareers.com
Stericycle, Inc. http://www.stericycle.com
Stonegate Mortgage http://www.stonegatemtg.com/careers.aspx
TCU (Teachers Credit Union) https://www.tcunet.com
The Entrepreneur's Source http://www.theesource.com/pcollins
TMC Transportation http://www.TMCTrans.com
Towne Park http://www.townepark.com
trustaff http://www.trustaff.com
U.S. Customs and Border Protection http://cbp.gov/
United States Postal Service https://www.usps.com/
UNIVERSAL http://www.goutsi.com/
University of Phoenix http://www.phoenix.edu
UPS https://www.upsjobs.com
VA Veterans Crisis Line http://www.VeteransCrisisLine.net
Valeo Sylvania http://www.valeosylvania.com
Venture Logistics http://www.venlog.com/
Wal-Mart http://wal-mart.com
Walmart DC 6059 http://wal-mart.com
Walmart Distribution http://walmartone.com
Western & Southern Life http://www.westernsouthernlife/careers
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